ibb.p

PNO08 Anodized gold spirit level 150cm

Manufacturer

Weight

Product Code

O~ sz e Ol
SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer SLOWIK
Colour gold

Type ELITE ATENA

Unit

Accuracy

Level vial with slope

1.43 kg

70158

000990

10766

pcs

0.017°=0.3 mm/m

2%
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